
PROGRAMME
OVERVIEW (v.06)

DAY 0
Wednesday, May 15

DAY 1
Thursday, May 16

DAY 2
Friday, May 17

DAY 3
Saturday, May 18

08.00 08.30

FROM 14:00
TO 18:00

REGISTRATION DESK 
OPENING

REGISTRATION DESK OPENING REGISTRATION DESK OPENING EXCURSIONS RENDEZVOUS

08.30 09.00 CONGRESS OPENING

MAIN SPEECHES
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09.00 09.30 KEYNOTE SPEECH

09.30 10.00

MAIN SPEECHES10.00 10.30

10.30 11.00 GAN TRANSITION CELEBR.

11.00 11.30 COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK

11.30 12.00
World Agritourism Day 

Celebration
PARALLEL SESSIONS12.00 12.30

12.30 13.00

LUNCH BREAK
& NETWORKING13.00 13.30

LUNCH BREAK
& NETWORKING

13.30 14.00

14.00 14.30

PARALLEL SESSIONS
14.30 15.00

PARALLEL SESSIONS15.00 15.30

15.30 16.00

16.00 16.30

LOC + SB + GAN
MEETINGS

(invitation only)

COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK

16.30 17.00

PARALLEL SESSIONS

KEYNOTE SPEECHES
17.00 17.30

17.30 18.00 CLOSING

18.00 18.30

18.30 19.00 BUS TRANSFER > 
NOI TECHPARK BOLZANO

19.00 19.30
APERITIVO

& celebrations
19.30 20.00

20.00 20.30
LOC + SB + GAN
(invitation only)

CONGRESS DINNER
20.30 23.00

◉ LOC : Local Organising Committee / SB : Scientific Board / GAN : Global Agritourism Network
DAY 2 > Aperitivo & Congress Dinner @ NOI Techpark Bolzano (bus transfer needed)
DAY 3 > Rendezvous for technical excursions @ Eurac Research main entrance



DAY 1 - Thursday, May 16

version 06
(updated 2024/05/02) AUDITORIUM SEMINAR 1 SEMINAR 2-3 SEMINAR 7 SEMINAR 8 LOUNGE FOYER 1

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE IN-PRESENCE 

08.30 09.30

OPENING
Thomas Streifeneder

Roland Psenner
Luis Walcher
Lisa Chaise

Keynote SPEECH
Herbert Dorfmann (EU)

POSTER

09.30 11.00

MAIN SPEECHES
Jaqui Taylor (Africa)
Carla Barbieri (Peru)
Chadley Hollas (USA)

11.00 11.30 COFFEE BREAK (Foyer 2)

11.30 12.30
World Agritourism Day

CELEBRATION
Pandurang Taware (India)

12.30 14.00 LUNCH BREAK (Foyer 2)

14.00 16.00
T-01 (1)

Social Sustainability

S-01 (1)
Collaboration, 

networking, and 
partnerships for 

sustainable agritourism 
growth

S-02 (1)
Social Science 
Perspective on 
Agritourism: an 

international approach 
to research

S-04
The Impact of Luxury on 
Authentic Agritourism 

Experiences

T-04 (1)
Overarching topics & 

issues of general 
interest

Networking
Space

16.00 16.30 COFFEE BREAK (Foyer 2)

16.30 18.30
T-01 (2)

Social Sustainability

S-01 (02)
Collaboration, 

networking, and 
partnerships for 

sustainable agritourism 
growth

S-02 (02)
Social Science 
Perspective on 
Agritourism: an 

international approach 
to research

S-05
Regenerative 

Agritourism Framework, 
Standards and 
Certification

T-04 (02)
Overarching topics & 

issues of general 
interest

T-02 (1)
Economic Sustainability

DAY 2 - Friday, May 17

AUDITORIUM SEMINAR 1 SEMINAR 2-3 SEMINAR 7 SEMINAR 8 LOUNGE FOYER 1

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE

IN-PRESENCE 
+ ONLINE ATTENDANCE IN-PRESENCE 

08.30 10.30

MAIN SPEECHES
Umberto Selmi & 

Francesco Fratto (Italy)
Valeria Klitsounova 

(Belarus)
Cherise Addinsall 

(Australia)
Hans Kienzl (Italy)

POSTER

10.30 11.00
GAN TRANSITION

CELEBRATION
Lia Chaise, Carla Barbieri

11.00 11.30 COFFEE BREAK (Foyer 2)

11.30 13.00 T-02 (02)
Economic Sustainability

S-01 (3)
Collaboration, 

networking, and 
partnerships for 

sustainable agritourism 
growth

S-08 (1)
Navigating the global 

landscape of 
agritourism: Towards a 

unified definition

S-06
Regenerative 

agritourism values, 
practices and policy 

implications

T-04 (3)
Overarching topics & 

issues of general 
interest

Networking
Space

13.00 14.30 LUNCH BREAK (Foyer 2)

14.30 16.00 T-02 (3)
Economic Sustainability

T-03
Environmental 
Sustainability

S-08 (2)
Navigating the global 

landscape of 
agritourism: Towards a 

unified definition

S-07
Indigenous Foodways in 

Agritourism

T-04 (4)
Overarching topics & 

issues of general 
interest

S-03
An uphill climb with a 

bag of rocks

16.00 16.30 COFFEE BREAK (Foyer 2)

16.30 17.30
KEYNOTE SPEECHES
Arianna Carita (FAO)

Anna Pollock (England)

17.30 18.00 CLOSING


